Wine List

White
Chardonnay
Babbington, Australia

Sauvignon Blanc
D’Artagnan, France

Chenin Blanc
Fontein Ridge, South Africa

Pinot Grigio
La Casada, Italy

Rioja Vega Blanco
Rioja, Spain

Sauvignon
Holy Snail, France

Sauvignon, The Jumper
Marlborough, New Zealand

Chardonnay

Principe de Viana Navarra, Spain

Vina Falernia Pedro Ximenez
Elqui Valley, Chile

Riesling
Siegel, Mosel

Chardonnay

Duc de Belmont Coteaux Bourguignons, Burgundy

Alvarhino Qm
Portugal

Red

Shiraz
Babbington, Australia

Shiraz Malbec
Mendoza, Argentina

Cabernet Sauvignon
Villarrica, Chile

Merlot

Kintu, Chile
Rioja Vega Tinto
Spain
Montepulciano
D ‘Abruzzo, Italy
Primitivo
Puglia, Italy

Pinot Noir
Cosmina, Romania

Crianza ) )
Principe de Viana, Spain

Tinto, Esporao Quantro Castas
Alentejo, Portugal

Haut Medoc

Y

£5
£5
£5
£5

£5

£5
£5
£5
£5

£5

Chateau Lamothe Cissac 2008, Bordeaux, France

a

£14
£14
£14
£14

£14

£14
£14
£14
£14

£14

£19
£19
£19
£19
£19

£25
£26
£24
£24
£26
£39

£32

£19
£19
£19
£19
£19
£23
£25
£23

£24
£35

£39

Wine List

Rose
I am Rose
Romania

Grenache Rose
Principe de Viana, Spain

Champagne

Louis Novelot Brut
N.V. Champagne

Sparkling
Rigol Brut Nature, Cava
N.V Catalonia Spain

Valdo Prosecco
DOC, Italy

Dessert Wine
Hunters Hukapapa Riseling
Marlborough, NZ

Oremus Furmint Late Harvest
Tokaji, Hungary

Beer
Draught Beers

Bottled Beers

Northbound Lager 08
Northbound Pale Ale 26
Northbound Ale 33
Northbound IPA 70
Spaten

Asahi

Peroni

Coors Light

Heineken

Sol

Guinness

Daura (wheat free)

Becks Blue (alcohol free)
Belfast Blonde Lager 500ml
Titanic Quarter Pale Ale 500ml
Drunken Donkey Lager 500ml
The Squealing Pig IPA 500ml
The Goats Butt Wheat Beer 500ml
Inedit Damm 330ml Food Pairing Beer
The Horny Bull Stout

Erdinger

Cider

Magners 330ml

Mac Ivors medium 500ml

Mac Ivors Traditional Dry 500ml
Angry Orchard 500ml

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 500ml

£9.50

£5

£7

£8

0

£14

£19

£19

£49.99

£24.95

£25.95

£4.50

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£3.60
£3.60
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£3.50
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

Cocktails

Classic Cocktails

Champagne Cocktail £10.00 )
Brandy, Yellow Chartreuse, Champagne, Fresh Fruits

Old Fashioned S ... ... . .£8.00
Bourbon, Angostura & Orange Bitters, Fresh Orange

Mojito £8.00
Bacardi, Mint, Lime, Soda

Lonﬁ Island Ice Tea £8.00
Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Cointreau, Lemon, Cola

Pink Lady £7.50
Vanilla Vodka, Chambord, Lychee, Prosecco

Made in Ireland £8.00 _ ]
8u1et Man Whiskey, Irish Mist, Orange Bitters, Fresh Orange,
range juice

Short & Sweet £8.00 ) ) )
Shortcross Gin, Cointreau, Passionfruit, Mango, Cranberry, Lime

Wild Honey £7.50 o )
Peppercorn Honey, Blueberry & Basil Poitin, Tequila

Rosie Lee £8.00 _ .
\C/}\le Berry & Pomegranate Tea, Rhubarb Gin, St Germain, Rose
ine

Mulberry Fizz £7.50 _ ) )
Mulberry Infused Gin, Ginger Liquer, Orange Bitters, Lemon,
Soda Water

The Grand Espresso Martini £9.00 ]
XO Cafe Patron, Tia Maria, Baileys, Vanilla Vodka, Espresso

Browns Favourites (£7 or 2 for £10)

French Martini
Vanilla Vodka, Chambord, pineapple

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry, lime

Browns Daiquiri of the Day
Please ask your server

Classic Sours
Whiskey or Amaretto

Nespresso Martini
Vanilla Vodka, Tia Maria, syrup, single espresso

Gin & Basil Gimlet
Gordons Gin, house infused basil syrup, lime juice

Blueberry Tom Collins
Gordons Gin, Lemon, Blueberry Compote, Soda

Ask about our Cocktail of the Week

Lunch Special
2 Courses £11.95 - 3 Courses £14.95

Available Monday - Saturday 12.30 - 5.00pm




§W/¢ QRQ&UEI&UH

Starters

Soup of the Day(co)
Eglinton butter, homemade bread

Crispy Chicken Wings (co)
hot sauce, honey, chili mayo

Celery, Apple & Walnut Salad (cf)
pickled grapes, blue cheese dressing

Chicken Liver Parfait
apple jelly, chutney, bread

Braised Pork Ragu
pappardelle pasta, parmesan (sup £1.95)

Goats Cheese Mousse (co)
smoked beetroot, beetroot sorbet, granola

Marinated Monkfish (co) _ _
tomato ketchup, tarragon mayo, vinegar crisps
(sup £2.95)

Seafood Chowder (co)
homemade bread, Eglinton butter (sup £1.95)

Selection of Bread, tapenade, oil (co)

§

Vegetarian Starters

Soup of The Day (co)
homemade bread, Eglinton Butter

Bruschetta (co) . ,
smoked onion marmalade & Fivemiletown Goats
cheese, organic salad

Crispy Mushrooms
tarragon mayo, organic salad

Potato Chowder (co)
parsley, lemon, homemade bread

Please make any allergies and intolerences
known to a member of staff.

€O = Celiac Option, cf = Celiac Friendly, VO = Vegan Option

Set Menu

2 COURSES £19.95 - 3 COURSES £21.95
Sunday - Friday 5.00pm - 9.00pm Saturday 5.00pm - 6.00pm

Main Courses

Browns in Town Burger _
smoked cheese, red onion marmalade, jalapeno mayo,
brioche bap

Greencastle Fish of the Day (co)
crispy falafel, smoked yoghurt

Chargrilled Chicken (co)
mini chicken pie, parsnip puree, red wine sauce

Herbed Risotto,
turf smoked beef, parmesan, pinenuts

Braised Beef Shortrib (co)
crispy beef shoulder, shallots, parsnip puree, red wine
sauce

Buttermilk Lamb Rump (cf)
smoked tomato chutney, salt baked turnip (sup £2.95)

Pan Seared Seabass (cf)
sweet & sour sauce, pok choi, coriander (sup £1.95)

Pork & Clonakilty Blackpudding Wellington,
burnt apple

Roast Duck Breast (co)
pomme anna, sweet potato puree (sup £3.95)

Chargrilled 8oz Sirloin (sup) £2.95
80z Rib-eye (sup) £3.50
8oz Fillet (sup) £7.95

All served with crispy parmesan & truffle mushrooms,
pepper sauce

§

Vegetarian Main Courses

Crispy Spiced falafels,
sweet potato puree, pak choi

Herbed Rissotto
lemon, pinenuts

Smoked Tomato & Mozzerella
pappardelle pasta

BROUMS

0 TOwN

Side Dishes

All main courses are served with a complimentary side order.

Chips, fries, garlic chips, mash, organic leaves
& parmesan salad, seasonal vegetables, baby boil potatoes
Additional Side Orders £1.95

X

Desserts

Double chocolate chip cookie
vanilla ice cream (please allow 10 min to cook)

Apple & Pear Crumble (co)
vanilla custard

Chocolate Nemesis (cf)
salted caramel, hazelnuts, vanilla ice cream

Bombay Gin, tonic sorbet (co)
pineapple salsa, coconut macaroon

Chocolate Fondant
white chocolate, ice cream (sup £1.95)

Dart Mountain Cheeseboard (co)
peppercorn infused honey, biscuits (sup £2.95)

Coffee

All coffees are available to sit in and takeaway.

'NESPRESSO.

Available in light, medium and strong.
Americano £2.20
Cappuccino £2.50
Latte £2.50
Flavoured Latte Chocolate, Caramel, Hazelnutor Vanilla ~ £3.00
Flat White £2.50
Espresso (mild or strong) £2.20
Double Espresso (mild or strong) £2.40
Macchiato £2.40

Suki Teas
Teas £2.95

Belfast Brew, Breakfast Tea, Green Tea, Earl Grey,
Chamomile, Peppermint, Goji Berry




