



Wine List					
White					
Chardonnay Babbington, Australia	. £5	£14	£19		
Sauvignon Blanc	. £5	£14	£19		
Chenin Blanc Fontein Ridge, South Africa	. £5	£14	£19		
Pinot Grigio La Casada, Italy	. £5	£14	£19		
Rioja Vega Blanco Rioja, Spain	£5	£14	£19		
Sauvignon			. £25		
Sauvignon, The Jumper Marlborough, New Zealand			£26		
Chardonnay Principe de Viana Navarra, Spain			. £24		
Vina Falernia Pedro Ximenez Elqui Valley, Chile			£24		
Riesling Siegel, Mosel			£26		
Chardonnay Duc de Belmont Coteaux Bourguignons, Bu	rgundy		. £39		
Alvarhino Qm			£32		
Portugal			. ~02		
			. 202		
Portugal	Ţ		j		
Portugal Red	Ī		<b>İ</b>		
Red Shiraz Babbington, Australia	£5	£14	£19		
Red Shiraz	£5		Ā		
Red Shiraz Babbington, Australia Shiraz Malbec	£5	£14	<b>1</b>		
Red Shiraz Babbington, Australia Shiraz Malbec Mendoza, Argentina Cabernet Sauvignon	£5 . £5	£14 £14	£19 £19		
Red Shiraz Babbington, Australia Shiraz Malbec Mendoza, Argentina Cabernet Sauvignon Villarrica, Chile Merlot Kintu, Chile	£5 . £5 . £5	£14 £14 £14	£19 £19 £19		
Red Shiraz Babbington, Australia Shiraz Malbec Mendoza, Argentina Cabernet Sauvignon Villarrica, Chile Merlot Kintu, Chile Rioja Vega Tinto Spain	£5 . £5 . £5	£14 £14 £14 £14	£19 £19 £19 £19		
Red Shiraz Babbington, Australia Shiraz Malbec Mendoza, Argentina Cabernet Sauvignon Villarrica, Chile Merlot Kintu, Chile Rioja Vega Tinto Spain Montepulciano	£5 £5 £5 £5 £5	£14 £14 £14 £14	£19 £19 £19 £19 £19		
Red Shiraz Babbington, Australia Shiraz Malbec Mendoza, Argentina Cabernet Sauvignon Villarrica, Chile Merlot Kintu, Chile Rioja Vega Tinto Spain Montepulciano D 'Abruzzo, Italy Primitivo	£5 £5 £5 £5 £5	£14 £14 £14 £14	£19 £19 £19 £19 £19		
Red Shiraz Babbington, Australia Shiraz Malbec Mendoza, Argentina Cabernet Sauvignon Villarrica, Chile Merlot Kintu, Chile Rioja Vega Tinto Spain Montepulciano D'Abruzzo, Italy Primitivo Puglia, Italy Pinot Noir	£5 £5 £5 £5 £5	£14 £14 £14 £14	£19 £19 £19 £19 £19 £23		
Red Shiraz Babbington, Australia Shiraz Malbec Mendoza, Argentina Cabernet Sauvignon Villarrica, Chile Merlot Kintu, Chile Rioja Vega Tinto Spain Montepulciano D 'Abruzzo, Italy Primitivo Puglia, Italy Pinot Noir Cosmina, Romania	£5 £5 £5 £5	£14 £14 £14 £14	£19 £19 £19 £19 £23 £25 £23 £24		

Wine I ist

## Wine List

Rose			77	<b>L</b>	
I am Rose		a <u> </u>			
Romania		. £5	£14	£19	
Grenache Rose					
Principe de Viana,	Spain			£19	
Champagne					
Louis Novelot Bru	t				
N.V. Champagne .		£9.50		£49.99	
Sparkling					
Rigol Brut Nature,	Carra				
	in			£24.95	
Valdo Prosecco				~21.00	
		. £5		£25.95	
Dessert Win					
	a Riseling	£7			
Marlborough, NZ	a Risemig	L1			
Oremus Furmint I	Late Harvest	. £8			
Tokaji, Hungary					
	Beer				
Drought Doors				04.50	
Draught Beers				£4.50	
Bottled Beers					
Northbound	Lager 08			£4.95	
Northbound	Pale Ale 26				
Northbound	Ale 33				
Northbound	IPA 70				
Sol				£3.50	
Guinness					
Daura (wheat free	)				
	ol free) ger 500ml			£3.00	
Titanic Onarter Pa	ile Ale 500ml				
Drunken Donkey I	Lager 500ml				
The Squealing Pig	IPA 500ml			£4.95	
The Goats Butt W	heat Beer 500ml				
	nl Food Pairing Beer			£4.95	
Frdinger	out			£4.95	
LIUIIISCI	Cider			£ <b>1</b> .33	
Cluci					
	n 500ml			£4.95	
	onal Dry 500ml			£4.95	
0 3	0ml				
Kopparberg Straw	berry & Lime 500ml			£4.95	

# Cocktails

#### Classic Cocktails

Champagne Cocktail £10.00 Brandy, Yellow Chartreuse, Champagne, Fresh Fruits

Old Fashioned £8.00 Bourbon, Angostura & Orange Bitters, Fresh Orange

Mojito £8.00 Bacardi, Mint, Lime, Soda

Long Island Ice Tea £8.00 Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Cointreau, Lemon, Cola

Pink Lady £7.50 Vanilla Vodka, Chambord, Lychee, Prosecco

Made in Ireland £8.00 Quiet Man Whiskey, Irish Mist, Orange Bitters, Fresh Orange, Orange juice

Short & Sweet £8.00 Shortcross Gin, Cointreau, Passionfruit, Mango, Cranberry, Lime

Wild Honey £7.50 Peppercorn Honey, Blueberry & Basil Poitin, Tequila

Rosie Lee £8.00 Goji Berry & Pomegranate Tea, Rhubarb Gin, St Germain, Rose Wine

Mulberry Fizz £7.50 Mulberry Infused Gin, Ginger Liquer, Orange Bitters, Lemon, Soda Water

The Grand Espresso Martini £9.00 XO Cafe Patron, Tia Maria, Baileys, Vanilla Vodka, Espresso

### Browns Favourites (£7 or 2 for £10)

French Martini Vanilla Vodka, Chambord, pineapple

Cosmopolitan

Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry, lime

Browns Daiquiri of the Day Please ask your server

Classic Sours Whiskey or Amaretto

Nespresso Martini

Vanilla Vodka, Tia Maria, syrup, single espresso

Gin & Basil Gimlet

Gordons Gin, house infused basil syrup, lime juice

Blueberry Tom Collins Gordons Gin, Lemon, Blueberry Compote, Soda

Ask about our Cocktail of the Week

Lunch Special 2 Courses £11.95 - 3 Courses £14.95

Available Monday - Saturday 12.30 - 5.00pm





### **Starters**

Soup of the Day(co) Eglinton butter, homemade bread

Crispy Chicken Wings (co) hot sauce, honey, chili mayo

Celery, Apple & Walnut Salad (cf) pickled grapes, blue cheese dressing

Chicken Liver Parfait apple jelly, chutney, bread

Braised Pork Ragu pappardelle pasta, parmesan (sup £1.95)

Goats Cheese Mousse (co) smoked beetroot, beetroot sorbet, granola

Marinated Monkfish (co) tomato ketchup, tarragon mayo, vinegar crisps (sup £2.95)

Seafood Chowder (co) homemade bread, Eglinton butter (sup £1.95)

Selection of Bread, tapenade, oil (co)

## Vegetarian Starters

Soup of The Day (co) homemade bread, Eglinton Butter

Bruschetta (co) smoked onion marmalade & Fivemiletown Goats cheese, organic salad

Crispy Mushrooms tarragon mayo, organic salad

Potato Chowder (co) parsley, lemon, homemade bread

Please make any allergies and intolerences known to a member of staff.

co = Celiac Option, cf = Celiac Friendly, vo = Vegan Option

Set Menu

2 COURSES £19.95 - 3 COURSES £21.95

Sunday - Friday 5.00pm - 9.00pm Saturday 5.00pm - 6.00pm

### Main Courses

Browns in Town Burger smoked cheese, red onion marmalade, jalapeno mayo, brioche bap

Greencastle Fish of the Day (co) crispy falafel, smoked yoghurt

Chargrilled Chicken (co) mini chicken pie, parsnip puree, red wine sauce

Herbed Risotto, turf smoked beef, parmesan, pinenuts

Braised Beef Shortrib (co) crispy beef shoulder, shallots, parsnip puree, red wine sauce

Buttermilk Lamb Rump (cf) smoked tomato chutney, salt baked turnip (sup £2.95)

Pan Seared Seabass (cf) sweet & sour sauce, pok choi, coriander (sup £1.95)

Pork & Clonakilty Blackpudding Wellington, burnt apple

Roast Duck Breast (co) pomme anna, sweet potato puree (sup £3.95)

Chargrilled 8oz Sirloin (sup) £2.95 8oz Rib-eye (sup) £3.50 8oz Fillet (sup) £7.95

All served with crispy parmesan & truffle mushrooms, pepper sauce

## Vegetarian Main Courses

Crispy Spiced falafels, sweet potato puree, pak choi

Herbed Rissotto lemon, pinenuts

Smoked Tomato & Mozzerella pappardelle pasta



### Side Dishes

All main courses are served with a complimentary side order.

Chips, fries, garlic chips, mash, organic leaves & parmesan salad, seasonal vegetables, baby boil potatoes Additional Side Orders £1.95

### **Desserts**

Double chocolate chip cookie vanilla ice cream (please allow 10 min to cook)

Apple & Pear Crumble (co) vanilla custard

Chocolate Nemesis (cf) salted caramel, hazelnuts, vanilla ice cream

Bombay Gin, tonic sorbet (co) pineapple salsa, coconut macaroon

Chocolate Fondant white chocolate, ice cream (sup £1.95)

Dart Mountain Cheeseboard (co) peppercorn infused honey, biscuits (sup £2.95)



All coffees are available to sit in and takeaway.

#### **NESPRESSO**.

### Available in light, medium and strong.

Americano	£2.20
Cappuccino	£2.50
Latte	£2.50
Flavoured Latte Chocolate, Caramel, Hazelnu	<i>tt or Vanilla</i> £3.00
Flat White	£2.50
Espresso (mild or strong)	£2.20
Double Espresso (mild or strong)	£2.40
Macchiato	£2.40

Suki Teas

£2.95

Teas

Belfast Brew, Breakfast Tea, Green Tea, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Peppermint, Goji Berry

- eva

- eva-0